: the longlife quality lamp
catalogue
Table of Contents
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PART
R RIVA
GLS longlife lamps ..................................................................................................R2
E27 Reinforced .....................................................................................................R2

requires special attention.
On this website, you can learn about
several application areas and sectors
in which RIVA lamps are in use.
Special applications demand good,
well-considered solutions. One more
reason to choose RIVA.
quality lamps  |  products  | about RIVA |  contact | home
search by sector  |  search by application  | search by type of lamp
 ( +31 (0)162 52 24 46    @ info@riva-lamps.eu
Chapter RIVAR2
GLS longlife lamps
E27 Reinforced
60X105mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
GR270120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
GR270120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
GR270120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
GR270120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
GR270120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
GR270120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
GR270120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
GR270120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
GR27012100/22 12 100 Clear 1000 100
GR27012100F/22 12 100 Frosted 1000 100
GR270240154/22 24 15 Clear 5000 100
GR270240154F/22 24 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR270240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
GR270240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR270240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
GR270240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
GR270240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
GR270240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
GR270241002/22 24 100 Clear 3000 100
GR270241002F/22 24 100 Frosted 3000 100
GR270420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
GR270420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR270420254/22 42 25 Clear 5000 100
GR270420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR270420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
GR270420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR270420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
GR270420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
GR270421002/22 42 100 Clear 3000 100
GR270421002F/22 42 100 Frosted 3000 100
Ø
10
60
5
RIVA
Chapter RIVA R3
GLS longlife lamps
E27 Reinforced
60X105mm
GR270650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
GR270650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR270650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
GR270650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR270650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
GR270650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR270650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
GR270650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR270651002/22 65 100 Clear 3000 100
GR270651002F/22 65 100 Frosted 3000 100
GR271300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
GR271300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR271300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
GR271300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR271300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
GR271300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR271300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
GR271300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR271301004/22 110-130 100 Clear 5000 100
GR271301004F/22 110-130 100 Frosted 5000 100
GR272400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
GR272400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR272400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
GR272400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR272400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
GR272400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR272400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
GR272400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR272401004/22 220-240 100 Clear 5000 100
GR272401004F/22 220-240 100 Frosted 5000 100
GR272600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
GR272600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR272600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
GR272600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR272600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
GR272600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR272600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
GR272600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR272601004/22 260 100 Clear 5000 100
GR272601004F/22 260 100 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR4
GLS longlife lamps
B22d Reinforced
60X105mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
GR220120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
GR220120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
GR220120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
GR220120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
GR220120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
GR220120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
GR220120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
GR220120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
GR22012100/22 12 100 Clear 1000 100
GR22012100F/22 12 100 Frosted 1000 100
GR220240154/22 24 15 Clear 5000 100
GR220240154F/22 24 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR220240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
GR220240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR220240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
GR220240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
GR220240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
GR220240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
GR220241002/22 24 100 Clear 3000 100
GR220241002F/22 24 100 Frosted 3000 100
GR220420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
GR220420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR220420254/22 42 25 Clear 5000 100
GR220420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR220420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
GR220420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR220420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
GR220420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
GR220421002/22 42 100 Clear 3000 100
GR220421002F/22 42 100 Frosted 3000 100
Ø
10
60
5
RIVA
Chapter RIVA R5
GLS longlife lamps
B22d Reinforced
60X105mm
GR220650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
GR220650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR220650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
GR220650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR220650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
GR220650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR220650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
GR220650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR220651002/22 65 100 Clear 3000 100
GR220651002F/22 65 100 Frosted 3000 100
GR221300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
GR221300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR221300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
GR221300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR221300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
GR221300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR221300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
GR221300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR221301004/22 110-130 100 Clear 5000 100
GR221301004F/22 110-130 100 Frosted 5000 100
GR222400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
GR222400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR222400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
GR222400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR222400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
GR222400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR222400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
GR222400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR222401004/22 220-240 100 Clear 5000 100
GR222401004F/22 220-240 100 Frosted 5000 100
GR222600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
GR222600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
GR222600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
GR222600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
GR222600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
GR222600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
GR222600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
GR222600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
GR222601004/22 260 100 Clear 5000 100
GR222601004F/22 260 100 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR6
Ball longlife lamps
E14 Reinforced
45X75mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
KRE4750120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750240154/22 24 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750240154F/22 24 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750420254/22 42 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
KRE4750420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRE4750650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4750650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
Ø
75
45
RIVA
Chapter RIVA R7
Ball longlife lamps
E14 Reinforced
45X75mm
KRE4750650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE4750650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4751300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE4751300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4751300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE4751300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4751300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE4751300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4751300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE4751300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE4752600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE4752600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR8
Ball longlife lamps
E27 Reinforced
45X75mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
KRE7750120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750240154/22 24 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750240154F/22 24 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750420254/22 42 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
KRE7750420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRE7750650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7750650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
RIVA
Ø
75
45
Chapter RIVA R9
Ball longlife lamps
E27 Reinforced
45X75mm
KRE7750650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE7750650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7751300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE7751300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7751300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE7751300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7751300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE7751300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7751300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE7751300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRE7752600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
KRE7752600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR10
Ball longlife lamps
Ba15d Reinforced
45X75mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
KRB5750120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
KRB5750420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRB5750650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5750650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB5750650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
Ø
75
45
RIVA
Chapter RIVA R11
Ball longlife lamps
Ba15d Reinforced
45X75mm
KRB5751300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB5751300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5751300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB5751300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5751300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB5751300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5751300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB5751300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB5752600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB5752600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR12
Ball longlife lamps
B22d Reinforced
45X75mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
KRB2750120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
KRB2750420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
KRB2750650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2750650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB2750650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
Ø
75
45
RIVA
Chapter RIVA R13
Ball longlife lamps
B22d Reinforced
45X75mm
KRB2751300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB2751300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2751300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB2751300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2751300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB2751300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2751300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB2751300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
KRB2752600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
KRB2752600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR14
Candle longlife lamps
E14 Reinforced
35X100mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
CRE4980120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980240154/22 24 15 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980240154F/22 24 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980420254/22 42 25 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
CRE4980420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
CRE4980650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4980650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
RIVA
35
10
0
Ø
Chapter RIVA R15
Candle longlife lamps
E14 Reinforced
35X100mm
CRE4980650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
CRE4980650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4981300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
CRE4981300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4981300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
CRE4981300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4981300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
CRE4981300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4981300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
CRE4981300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRE4982600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
CRE4982600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR16
Candle longlife lamps
Ba15d Reinforced
35X100mm
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
CRB5980120152/22 12 15 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980120152F/22 12 15 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980120252/22 12 25 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980120252F/22 12 25 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980120402/22 12 40 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980120402F/22 12 40 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980120602/22 12 60 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980120602F/22 12 60 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980240154/22 24 15 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980240154F/22 24 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980240254/22 24 25 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980240254F/22 24 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980240402/22 24 40 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980240402F/22 24 40 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980240602/22 24 60 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980240602F/22 24 60 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980420154/22 42 15 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980420154F/22 42 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980420254/22 42 25 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980420254F/22 42 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980420404/22 42 40 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980420404F/22 42 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980420602/22 42 60 Clear 3000 100
CRB5980420602F/22 42 60 Frosted 3000 100
CRB5980650154/22 65 15 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980650154F/22 65 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980650254/22 65 25 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980650254F/22 65 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5980650404/22 65 40 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980650404F/22 65 40 Frosted 5000 100
35
10
0
RIVA
Ø
Chapter RIVA R17
Candle longlife lamps
Ba15d Reinforced
35X100mm
CRB5980650604/22 65 60 Clear 5000 100
CRB5980650604F/22 65 60 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5981300154/22 110-130 15 Clear 5000 100
CRB5981300154F/22 110-130 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5981300254/22 110-130 25 Clear 5000 100
CRB5981300254F/22 110-130 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5981300404/22 110-130 40 Clear 5000 100
CRB5981300404F/22 110-130 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5981300604/22 110-130 60 Clear 5000 100
CRB5981300604F/22 110-130 60 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982400154/22 220-240 15 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982400154F/22 220-240 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982400254/22 220-240 25 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982400254F/22 220-240 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982400404/22 220-240 40 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982400404F/22 220-240 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982400604/22 220-240 60 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982400604F/22 220-240 60 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982600154/22 260 15 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982600154F/22 260 15 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982600254/22 260 25 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982600254F/22 260 25 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982600404/22 260 40 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982600404F/22 260 40 Frosted 5000 100
CRB5982600604/22 260 60 Clear 5000 100
CRB5982600604F/22 260 60 Frosted 5000 100
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Finish Life Box Qty
Chapter RIVAR18
Oven longlife lamps
Ball - GLS
300° - 500° Celsius
Bailey type No. Volt Watt Base Shape Finish ° Celsius Box Qty
KCE475024040F/22 24 40 E14 Ball Frosted 300 100
KCE775024040/22 24 40 E27 Ball Clear 300 100
KCE775024040F/22 24 40 E27 Ball Frosted 300 100
KCE775240025500/22 240 25 E27 Ball Clear 500 100
KCE775240040500/22 240 40 E27 Ball Clear 500 100
GC27024060/22 24 60 E27 GLS Clear 300 100
GC27024060F/22 24 60 E27 GLS Frosted 300 100
GC27024100/22 24 100 E27 GLS Clear 300 100
GC27240040/22 240 40 E27 GLS Clear 300 100
GC27240060F/22 240 60 E27 GLS Frosted 300 100
GC27240100/22 240 100 E27 GLS Clear 300 100
GC27240100500/22 240 100 E27 GLS Clear 500 100
GC22240040/22 240 40 B22d GLS Clear 300 100
GC22240060/22 240 60 B22d GLS Clear 300 100
Ø
75
45
RIVA

KRB2750420154/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750420154F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750420254F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750420404/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750420404F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750420602/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750420602F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750650154/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750650154F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750650254/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750650254F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750650404/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750650404F/22.............................R 12
KRB2750650604/22 ...............................R 12
KRB2750650604F/22.............................R 12
KRB2751300154/22 ...............................R 13
KRB2751300154F/22.............................R 13
KRB2751300254/22 ...............................R 13
KRB2751300254F/22.............................R 13
KRB2751300404/22 ...............................R 13
KRB2751300404F/22.............................R 13
KRB2751300604/22 ...............................R 13
KRB2751300604F/22.............................R 13
KRB2752400154/22 ...............................R 13
KRB2752400154F/22.............................R 13
KRB2752400254/22 ...............................R 13
KRB2752400254F/22.............................R 13